Shadow Creek Ranch Information

New Homeowner Information

City of Pearland (water, sewer, trash)
Trash removal: Wednesday & Saturday
Silver Lake Post Office, 2700 Cullen Blvd
City of Pearland Public Works

City of Pearland Police Department

City of Pearland Animal Control

Utilities
Electricity
Centerpoint
AT&T

Comcast

Schools - ALVIN ISD:
Glenn York Elementary

Laura Ingalls Wilder Elementary
Mary Burks Marek Elementary
Nolan Ryan Junior High School
Manvel High School

Alvin 1.S.D. Administration
Alvin I1.S.D. Transportation
Alvin Community College

Private Schools

Carden Jackson
Eagle Heights Christian
Lutheran South Academy

Silverline Montessori School

Other

Pearland Chamber of Commerce
Alvin Chamber of Commerce
Pearland Library

Pearland Post Office

281-652-1603 (call to set up a new account)

Recycling & Heavy Trash: Saturday

281-412-2876 (photo ID and closing documents are required for keys)

281-652-1900
281-652-1100
281-652-1970

WWW.pOWCrtOChOOSC.OI'g

713-659-2111
800-499-7928
800-776-9993

281-245-2100
281-245-3090
713-436-0180
281-245-3210
281-245-2232
281-388-1130
281-331-0960
281-756-3531

281-465-4677
281-485-6330
281-464-8299
713-436-5070

FORT BEND ISD:

Blue Ridge Elementary
Christa McAuliffe Middle
Willowridge High School

Ft. Bend ISD Administration
Ft. Bend ISD Transportation

Day Care
Bright Learners Academy

The Goddard School
Ivy Kids

Kandil.and

Kids 'R’ Kids

www.pearlandchamber.com

www.alvinmanvelchamber.org

281-485-4876
281-485-2132

281-634-4520
281-634-3360
281-634-5240
281-634-1000
281-634-1930

713-436-8500
713-413-0600
713-433-7300
713-436-5092
713-436-3688
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